Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "REAR WHEEL AXLE, CHAIN 166A-22" BRP MINI

DS 50 2-STROKES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

' REAR WHEEL AXLE CHAIN

3




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "REAR WHEEL AXLE, CHAIN 166A-22" BRP MINI

DS 50 2-STROKES

[/WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 A42301145000 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH REAR WHEEL AXLE
2 A42620145001 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel RH.SPACER COLLAR
3 A42622145001 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHel LH.SPACER COLLAR
4 A4120114500A Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHel REAR SPROCKET 35T
5 A42610145000 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen FINAL DRIVE FLANGE
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
6 A960000802012 CpoK IocTaBKu OT 35 fHEH FACE BOLT M8X20
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
7 233261414 B manmmuun DIN.6926
8 A4053014500B Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen DRIVE CHAIN
. CHAIN PROTECT
9 A40510145001 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 35 fHeH COVER
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
10 A960000801212G CpoK IIoCTaBK| 0T 25 gHen FACE BOLT M8X12
. DRIVE CHAIN
11 A40543145000 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nuen ADJUSTER
. DRIVE SPROCKET
12 A23801145000 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ASSY. 19T
13 A941011529030 Cpok IocTaBKM 0T 25 gHel PLAIN WASHER
14 A9035014000 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH NYLON NUT M14
15 A4260014500A Cpok noctaBku oT 19 mHelt REAR SPROCKET ASSY.
16 A40511152000 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# REAR CHAIN COVER
. HEXAGONAL WASHER
17 A960000601210G CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH FACE BOLT M6X12




